
Communiqué no. 5514-16 March 2025

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 4km

 

World Record 3:40.730 AUS - Australia  Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA) 6 AUG 2024

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat
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1 1 FRA - France 1:03.294 1:58.399

55.105

2:53.375

54.976

3:48.776

55.401

62.944 QB

18 LARRONDE Ellande

19 PETIT Clement

105 BESNIER Erwan

107 DUPE Mathieu (X)

2 GER - Germany 1:02.255 1:57.751

55.496

2:53.070

55.319

3:50.549

57.479

62.460

21 KESSLER Bruno

115 BINDER Moritz

117 GROSS Felix

119 HEINRICH Nicolas (X)

2 1 ITA - Italy 1:03.994 1:59.470

55.476

2:56.197

56.727

3:52.288

56.091

61.992

30 BOSCARO Davide

31 GALLI Niccolo

130 LAMON Francesco

132 SASSO Jacopo (X)

2 JPN - Japan 1:03.065 DNF

32 HASHIMOTO Eiya

33 KUBOKI Kazushige

65 KOJIMA Naoki (X)

66 MATSUDA Shoi

3 1 AUS - Australia 1:02.366 1:56.721

54.355

2:51.544

54.823

3:45.712

54.168

63.798 QG

3 BLEDDYN Oliver

4 WALSH Liam

78 AGNOLETTO Blake

83 MORIARTY James (X)

2 NZL - New Zealand 1:02.203 1:56.622

54.419

2:51.808

55.186

3:47.622

55.814

63.263 QB

41 SEXTON Thomas

159 ERWOOD Marshall

160 HORNBLOW Keegan

161 KERGOZOU de la BOESSIERE Nicholas (X)
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Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

4 1 USA - United States 1:02.969 1:57.866

54.897

2:53.290

55.424

3:47.503

54.213

63.296 QG

56 BARRY Ashlin

177 DOMONOSKE David (X)

178 FRISLIE Graeme Michael

179 JOHNSON Anders

2 SUI - Switzerland 1:02.390 1:57.209

54.819

2:52.618

55.409

3:49.533

56.915

62.736

49 CONSTANT Matteo

50 VOGEL Alex

166 BOGLI Noah

168 POOT Mats (X)

Progression rule:

The winners of heats 3 and 4 in the First round ride the final for the gold and silver medals.

The remaining six teams will be ranked by their times in the First round and will be paired as follows:

The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold X Rider pulled out before the finish
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